

City of High Point

Legislation Details

File #:	2018	8-458	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Con	tract			Status:	Approved	
File created:	11/1	3/2018			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	11/1	9/2018			Final action:	11/19/2018	
Title:	Contract - Materials Recovery Facility Upgrade Construction Administration Council is requested to approve a contract to award a professional engineering services contract to CDM Smith, Inc. in the amount of \$197,955.00 for the construction of mechanical, structural, and electrical upgrades to the existing (MRF) Materials Recovery Facility Upgrade.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 4. Construction Administration MRF upgrade Phase III						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	tion	Result
11/19/2018	1	City Cou	ncil		ap	proved	Pass
11/15/2018	1	Finance	Committee	•	C	ommittee Recommended Approval	Pass